

Order No :13

Date : 24.01.2025

Today is the date fixed for evidence of CSW 1.

Ld PP is present with witness Salati Oraon.

The accused Sandip Singh is not present.

No steps is taken on her behalf.

None appears on call.

Now it is 12.15 PM.

Issue W/A against the accused Sandip Singh after forfeiting his bail bond.

To : **01.04.2025** for E/R of W/A of the accused Sandip Singh.

D/C by me,

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
JO Code WB 00688